Ducting - Fire Stopping
113
Minutes
Protection
Metal Fire Valves Round Fire Sleeve Rectangular Fire Collar Rectangular Fire Wrap
100mm 125mm 150mm 100mm 125mm 150mm 110 x 54 204 x 60 220 x 90 110 x 54 204 x 60
72mm Stud
Partition

FCSC150N FCR110N FCR204N FCR204X3 FS110D FS204D60
FCSC125N
120
Ceilings
30
FV1250 FV1251 FV126060
120
Fire Seals
For Flat Channel Ducting & Round Pipes
Cat. No. Product Type Size
FS110D* Fire seal 110mm
FS150D* Fire seal 150mm
FS204D* Fire seal 204mm
FS225D* Fire seal 225mm
FS300D* Fire seal 300mm
FSC110* Fire Seal Cage 110mm
FSC150* Fire Seal Cage 150mm
FSC204* Fire Seal Cage 204mm
FSC225* Fire Seal Cage 225mm
FSC300* Fire Seal Cage 300mm
FCR110N* Rectangular Fire Sleeves 110x54mm
FCR204N* Rectangular Fire Sleeves 204x60mm
FCR220N* Rectangular Fire Sleeves 225x25mm
FCR300* Rectangular Fire Sleeves 300x25mm
FCSC100N* Round fire sleeves 100mm
FCSC125N* Round fire sleeves 125mm
FCSC150N* Round fire sleeves 150mm
FCR204X3 Fire Sleeve - 3 sided 204x60
Metal Valves & Metal Fire Valves*
Cat. No. Product Type Size
1250M Metal Valves 100mm/4"
1251M Metal Valves 125mm/5"